Individual Best Times (All Time)

Bryce Procter - (924745) - Dumfries ASC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
56.92
57.66
58.22
58.40
59.00

1:00.81
1:01.02
1:01.70
1:01.70
1:02.26
1:03.34
1:03.57
1:05.59
1:05.66
1:06.35
1:06.70
1:07.63
1:07.93
1:08.40
1:08.54
1:10.58
1:11.09
1:13.27
1:13.39
1:16.68

1:17.31
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Date

16/11/19
03/11/19
08/06/19
26/11/17
28/10/17
05/11/16
05/11/16
27/11/16
27/11/16
12/11/16
18/09/16
29/01/117
07/11/15
28/11/15
09/11/14
14/11/15
09/11/14
15/11/14
26/10/14
15/11/14
10/11/13
10/11/13
30/11/13
16/11/13
09/06/13
27/04/13
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Meet

2019 SS West District SC SAG Championships
REN96 Open Meet

Cumbernauld Open Age Group and Senior Meet
Dumfries ASC Advent Open 2017

2017 SS West District SC Senior Age Group
Ren 96 Open Meet

Ren 96 Open Meet

Dumfries Advent Open 2016

Dumfries Advent Open 2016

2016 SASA West District SC JAG Championship
Stirling Autumn Meet

Grangemouth MAGS 2017

Ren 96 Open Meet

Dumfries Advent Meet

Ren 96 Open Meet

SASA West District JAG Championships

Ren 96 Open Meet

West District SC JAG Championships

City of Leeds Grand Prix

West District SC JAG Championships

Ren 96 Open Meet

Ren 96 Open Meet

Dumfries Advent Open Meet

SASA West District JAG SC Champs

Dumfries Open Meet

Dumfries Graded Meet 2013
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Venue

Glasgow
Linwood

Tryst Sports Centre
Dumfries
Grangemouth
Linwood
Linwood
Bellshill
Dumfries
Cumbernauld
Stirling
Grangemouth
Linwood
Bellshill
Renfrew
Cumbernauld
Renfrew
Cumbernauld
Leeds
Cumbernauld
Linwood
Linwood
Dumfries
Cumbernauld
Dumfries

Dumfries
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Club Swam Under

Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries

Dumfries

Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries

Dumfries

..

Level
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Swims in Date Order

Time
56.92
57.66
58.22
58.40
59.00

1:03.57
1:01.70
1:01.70
1:02.26
1:00.81
1:01.02
1:03.34
1:05.66
1:06.70
1:05.59
1:07.93
1:08.54
1:06.35
1:07.63
1:08.40
1:13.27
1:13.39
1:10.58
1:11.09
1:16.68
1:17.31
1:21.02
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Date

16/11/19
03/11/19
08/06/19
26/11/17
28/10/17
29/01/117
271116
2711116
12/11/16
05/11/16
05/11/16
18/09/16
28/11/15
14/11/15
07/11/15
15/11/14
15/11/14
09/11/14
09/11/14
26/10/14
30/11/13
16/11/13
10/11/13
10/11/13
09/06/13
27/04/13
24/1112
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Meet

2019 SS West District SC SAG Championships
REN96 Open Meet

Cumbernauld Open Age Group and Senior Meet
Dumfries ASC Advent Open 2017

2017 SS West District SC Senior Age Group
Grangemouth MAGS 2017

Dumfries Advent Open 2016

Dumfries Advent Open 2016

2016 SASA West District SC JAG Championship
Ren 96 Open Meet

Ren 96 Open Meet

Stirling Autumn Meet

Dumfries Advent Meet

SASA West District JAG Championships

Ren 96 Open Meet

West District SC JAG Championships

West District SC JAG Championships

Ren 96 Open Meet

Ren 96 Open Meet

City of Leeds Grand Prix

Dumfries Advent Open Meet

SASA West District JAG SC Champs

Ren 96 Open Meet

Ren 96 Open Meet

Dumfries Open Meet

Dumfries Graded Meet 2013

Falkirk Otter FIRST Graded Meet 2012

FaikiK

Venue

Glasgow
Linwood

Tryst Sports Centre
Dumfries
Grangemouth
Grangemouth
Bellshill
Dumfries
Cumbernauld
Linwood
Linwood
Stirling
Bellshill
Cumbernauld
Linwood
Cumbernauld
Cumbernauld
Renfrew
Renfrew
Leeds
Dumfries
Cumbernauld
Linwood
Linwood
Dumfries
Dumfries

Falkirk
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Club Swam Under Level

Dumfries 2
Dumfries 2
Dumfries 2
Dumfries 2
Dumfries 1
Dumfries 2
Dumfries 2
Dumfries 2
Dumfries 1
Dumfries 2
Dumfries 2
Dumfries 2
Dumfries 2
Dumfries 1
Dumfries 2
Dumfries 1
Dumfries 1
Dumfries 2
Dumfries 2

2
Dumfries 2
Dumfries 1
Dumfries 2
Dumfries 2
Dumfries 2
Dumfries 2
Dumfries 2
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